
LOT 107 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE 

WD 1260-2080, WD 1300-369, WD 13

SCHNEIDERS STEVEN/SCHNEIDERS JENNIFER
523 SW ROSEMARY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/21/2023 JB 0.33 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
2
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1,400
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371,440
63,276

308,164
HX HB 50,722

257,442
371,440

0

375,084

1465/2014 4/29/2022 WD Q I 01 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASEY JOHNNY E JR

SCHNEIDERS STEVEN

1319/2712 7/29/2016 WD Q I 01 253,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRESERVE AT LAUREL LA

JOHNNY E CASEY JR &
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33857 SFR 761 03/16/2016

2023HX Base Yr

523 SW ROSEMARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,341 126.3240 155.63 364,330 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1978

BAS 1,978 100 1,978 280,131

FGR 495 55 272 38,521

FOP 144 30 43 6,090

FOP 160 30 48 6,798

2,777 2,341 331,540

BAS= W13 FOP= N9 W16 S9 E16$ W16 N9 W14 N2 W13 S33 FGR= S24
E22 N24 W3 S3 W11 N3 W8$ E8 S3 E11 N3 E3 S13 FOP= S5 E11 S2
E11 N7 W2 N4 W7 S4 W13$ E13 N4 E7 S4 E8 S1 E6 N10 E3 N8 W3
N18$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,400

1,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


